
13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Welcome

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD
Open Medical Institute

13:15

7:15 am

14:00

8:00 am
Hemoglobinopathies

14:00

8:00 am

14:30

8:30 am
Q & A

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am
Stem Cell Transplantation in Pediatric Oncology

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A

16:00

10:00 am

16:30

10:30 am
Leukemia

16:30

10:30 am

17:00

11:00 am
Q & A

17:00

11:00 am

17:30

11:30 am
Immundeficiencies and Cancer

17:30

11:30 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Q & A

13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Wrap-up (Day I)

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD
Open Medical Institute

13:15

7:15 am

14:00

8:00 am
Bone Sarcomas

14:00

8:00 am

14:30

8:30 am
Q & A

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am
Severe Aplastic Anemia

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A

16:00

10:00 am

16:30

10:30 am
Neuroblastoma

16:30

10:30 am

17:00

11:00 am
Q & A

17:00

11:00 am

17:30

11:30 am
Langerhans Cell Histiocytosis

17:30

11:30 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Q & A

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)

Anne Reilly, MD, MPH 
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

OMInar
Pediatric Hematology/ Oncology

November 4-5, 2020

TOPICS

COFFEE BREAK

Kim Smith-Whitley, MD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

Jason L. Freedman, MD, MSCE 
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

SPEAKERS

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am

November 4, 2020

Milen Minkov, MD, PhD 
St. Anna Children’s Hospital (Austria)

November 5, 2020

Rochelle Bagatell, MD
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am
COFFEE BREAK

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)
TOPICS SPEAKERS

Leo Kager, MD
St. Anna Children’s Hospital (Austria)

Helge D. Hartung, MD, MTR
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)

Kaan Boztug, MD
St. Anna Children’s Hospital (Austria)

© Open Medical Institute 2020



Learning Objectives for Participants

At the conclusion of this seminar, the participant should be better able to:

1. Review common pediatric hematologic disorders and malignancies.

2. Describe the pathophysiology of hematologic disorders and malignancies in children, adolescents and young adults.

3. Discuss frequently utilized diagnostics and therapeutics in pediatric hematology/oncology.

4. Recognize the signs and symptoms of hematologic/oncologic disorders in children, adolescents and young adults.

5. Discuss the differential diagnosis, management and outcomes, both short-term and long-term, of common hematologic and oncologic

disorders in children, adolescents and young adults.

ACCME Accreditation Statement

Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide Continuing 

medical education for physicians.

AMA Credit Designation Statement
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia designates this live activity for a maximum of 8.50 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™. 

Day 1 - November 4, 2020: 4.25 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™.
Day 2 - November 5, 2020: 4.25 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™.

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

© Open Medical Institute 2020




