



November 4, 2020

TIME (CET) TIME (EST)		TOPICS	SPEAKERS
13:00 7:00 am	13:15 7:15 am	Welcome	Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD Open Medical Institute
13:15 7:15 am	14:00 8:00 am	Hemoglobinopathies	Kim Smith-Whitley, MD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
14:00 8:00 am	14:30 8:30 am	Q & A	
14:30 8:30 am	15:00 9:00 am	Stem Cell Transplantation in Pediatric Oncology	Jason L. Freedman, MD, MSCE Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
15:00 9:00 am	15:30 9:30 am	Q & A	
15:30 9:30 am	16:00 10:00 am	COFFEE BREAK	
16:00 10:00 am	16:30 10:30 am	Leukemia	Anne Reilly, MD, MPH Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
16:30 10:30 am	17:00 11:00 am	Q & A	
17:00 11:00 am	17:30 11:30 am	Immundeficiencies and Cancer	Kaan Boztug, MD St. Anna Children's Hospital (Austria)
17:30 11:30 am	18:00 12:00 pm	Q & A	

November 5, 2020

TIME (CET) TIME (EST)		TOPICS	SPEAKERS
13:00 7:00 am	13:15 7:15 am	Wrap-up (Day I)	Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD Open Medical Institute
13:15 7:15 am	14:00 8:00 am	Bone Sarcomas	Leo Kager, MD St. Anna Children's Hospital (Austria)
14:00 8:00 am	14:30 8:30 am	Q & A	
14:30 8:30 am	15:00 9:00 am	Severe Aplastic Anemia	Helge D. Hartung, MD, MTR Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
15:00 9:00 am	15:30 9:30 am	Q & A	
15:30 9:30 am	16:00 10:00 am	COFFEE BREAK	
16:00 10:00 am	16:30 10:30 am	Neuroblastoma	Rochelle Bagatell, MD Children's Hospital of Philadelphia (USA)
16:30 10:30 am	17:00 11:00 am	Q & A	
17:00 11:00 am	17:30 11:30 am	Langerhans Cell Histiocytosis	Milen Minkov, MD, PhD St. Anna Children's Hospital (Austria)
17:30 11:30 am	18:00 12:00 pm	Q & A	

Learning Objectives for Participants

At the conclusion of this seminar, the participant should be better able to:

- Review common pediatric hematologic disorders and malignancies.
- 2. Describe the pathophysiology of hematologic disorders and malignancies in children, adolescents and young adults.
- 3. Discuss frequently utilized diagnostics and therapeutics in pediatric hematology/oncology.
- 4. Recognize the signs and symptoms of hematologic/oncologic disorders in children, adolescents and young adults.
- 5. Discuss the differential diagnosis, management and outcomes, both short-term and long-term, of common hematologic and oncologic disorders in children, adolescents and young adults.

ACCME Accreditation Statement
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME) to provide Continuing medical education for physicians.

AMA Credit Designation Statement
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia designates this live activity for a maximum of 8.50 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™.

Day 1 - November 4, 2020: 4.25 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™.

Day 2 - November 5, 2020: 4.25 AMA PRA Category 1 credits™.

Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.